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KUVEMPU UNIVERSITY 
 

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 
 

CONSOLIDATEDMERITLIST OF CANDIDATES  

FOR THE YEAR 2023-24 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Candidate 
Max. 

Marks 
Obtd 

Marks 
Atpt % 

Relative  
Merit 

Category Remarks 

1 Navami B P  800 792 0 99.00 99.00 GM   

2 Vismitha S N  800 789 0 98.63 98.63 2A H I 

3 C K Manasa 800 787 0 98.38 98.38 3B   

4 Sahana  800 784 0 98.00 98.00 2A/NSS 200  

5 Sinchana K  800 784 0 98.00 98.00 2A 198  

6 Deeksha M D 800 776 0 97.00 97.00 3B   

7 D C Navya 800 773 0 96.63 96.63 3B   

8 Koushalya M  800 764 0 95.50 95.50 2A   

9 Janaki Keriya Gouda  800 759 0 94.88 94.88 CAT-I/KM 195  

10 Prajna H P 800 759 0 94.88 94.88 EWS 193  

11 Preethi R  800 758 0 94.75 94.75 2A/NSS   

12 Nikshith H V  800 756 0 94.50 94.50 3A   

13 Kavyashree B J 800 754 0 94.25 94.25 2A 192  

14 Sanjaya Karennanavara 800 754 0 94.25 94.25 3B/KM/NSS 188  

15 Harshita C S  800 750 0 93.75 93.75 3A 197 

16 Jyothika M M 800 750 0 93.75 93.75 3B/NSS 193  

17 Rashmi P 800 748 0 93.50 93.50 3B   

18 Abhishek R  800 747 0 93.38 93.38 2A/NSS   

19 Shrinidhi B S  800 744 0 93.00 93.00 SC   

20 Rakshitha S  800 734 0 91.75 91.75 GM H I  

21 Sudha L C 800 733 0 91.63 91.63 2A/KM   

22 Apoorva G S  800 731 0 91.38 91.38 2A   

23 Basavaraj  800 727 0 90.88 90.88 CAT-I    

24 Mangala Gowri K S  800 726 0 90.75 90.75 3B   

25 Apoorva C V  800 725 0 90.63 90.63 3B   

26 Suchithra M 800 722 0 90.25 90.25 SC   

27 Kavya B 800 719 0 89.88 89.88 Cat-I   

28 Madhushree B S  800 717 0 89.63 89.63 GM 197 

29 Nandana D 800 717 0 89.63 89.63 2A 192  

30 Gururaj Veeraanagouda Patil 800 717 0 89.63 89.63 GM 189  

31 Supreetha Bai N 800 715 0 89.38 89.38 SC 185  

32 Nischintha N S 800 715 0 89.38 89.38 GM/NSS 181  

33 Jahnavi K H 800 712 0 89.00 89.00 3B   

34 Sangeetha R 800 711 0 88.88 88.88 ST   

35 Chintana S Jagadeesh 800 710 0 88.75 88.75 SC H I 184 

36 Sindhu S Shetter 800 710 0 88.75 88.75 GM  179 

37 Bhoomika M L 800 709 0 88.63 88.63 3B   

38 Namitha J  800 702 0 87.75 87.75 SC   
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39 Darshini N J  800 701 0 87.63 87.63 2A   

40 Mamatha C  800 700 0 87.50 87.50 SC/NSS 191  

41 Ranjitha Patil  800 700 0 87.50 87.50 3B/NCC 184  

42 Rakshitha B U 800 699 0 87.38 87.38 2A 189  

43 Nithya P 800 699 0 87.38 87.38 3B  184 

44 Kusuma T  800 697 0 87.13 87.13 3A   

45 V S Aishwarya  800 696 0 87.00 87.00 2A   

46 Vidyashree N B 800 691 0 86.38 86.38 2A   

47 Chandana R  800 688 0 86.00 86.00 SC/NCC   

48 Monica J 800 685 0 85.63 85.63 CAT-I   

49 Spandana S P 800 684 0 85.50 85.50 2A   

50 Apoorva D R  800 678 0 84.75 84.75 3B H I 189 

51 Rashmi S 800 678 0 84.75 84.75 2A 182  

52 Chandana A R  800 673 0 84.13 84.13 3B   

53 Anu R Gurumurthy 800 672 0 84.00 84.00 2A  168 

54 Sanjana N P 800 672 0 84.00 84.00 3B/KM  158 

55 Apeksha S K 800 669 0 83.63 83.63 3B   

56 Soundarya B B 800 666 0 83.25 83.25 3B   

57 Swathi M 800 660 0 82.50 82.50 2A 187  

58 Chandrakala H B  800 660 0 82.50 82.50 3B 185  

59 Gowthami M D 800 660 0 82.50 82.50 2A 173  

60 AmbliKotresha 800 660 0 82.50 82.50 3B/KM  154  

61 Abhilash S 800 653 0 81.63 81.63 SC   

62 Suchithra T N  800 652 0 81.50 81.50 3A   

63 Bindu S V  800 651 0 81.38 81.38 3B H I 

64 Komal S Shapurkar 800 650 0 81.25 81.25 CAT-I 183  

65 Chandana S Jagadeesh 800 650 0 81.25 81.25 SC H I181 

66 Bharathi N V  800 645 0 80.63 80.63 2A/NSS  185 

67 Premashri A 800 645 0 80.63 80.63 2A/NSS/KM KMNE 182 

68 Prajwal M K 800 644 0 80.50 80.50 2A/NSS 180  

69 Vishwas V 800 644 0 80.50 80.50 SC  172 

70 Deeksha H R  800 641 0 80.13 80.13 3A   

71 Nayana A V 800 639 0 79.88 79.88 3B   

72 Sreeraksha K V 800 637 0 79.63 79.63 EWS/NSS/KM EWSCNE 

73 Pooja R H 800 636 0 79.50 79.50 3B   

74 Usha P 800 635 0 79.38 79.38 3B/NCC 175  

75 Sonu D R 800 516 0 79.38 79.38 3B  140 

76 Kavana R  800 633 0 79.13 79.13 2A   

77 Vandana D 800 624 0 78.00 78.00 SC   

78 Deepika M E 800 622 0 77.75 77.75 GM H I 

79 G T Suchitra  800 619 0 77.38 77.38 3B   

80 Jayalaxhmi J B 800 618 0 77.25 77.25 3B   

81 KirtishChakrasali 800 617 0 77.13 77.13 GM H I 

82 Akshitha M 800 614 0 76.75 76.75 GM H I 

83 Arunkumar R S  800 613 0 76.63 76.63 ST  

84 Dhanya H S 800 611 0 76.38 76.38 3A   

85 C E Sushma  800 610 0 76.25 76.25 3B   

86 Ashwini B S  800 602 0 75.25 75.25 2A   

87 Aishwarya N  800 601 0 75.13 75.13 3B   
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88 Sinchana D Jiber 800 598 0 74.75 74.75 2A H I 

89 Pooja H  800 594 0 74.25 74.25 SC/KM 169 

90 Archana S M  800 594 0 74.25 74.25 3B H I 156 

91 Kavya A N  800 586 0 73.25 73.25 3B   

92 Nishchitha B P  800 603 1 75.38 73.11 CAT-I/KM  

93 Harshitha H M 800 576 0 72.00 72.00 3B   

94 Aishwarya H S  800 571 0 71.38 71.38 2A   

95 Sandesh Kumar K M 800 569 0 71.13 71.13 2A/NSS   

96 Adhya H V 800 565 0 70.63 70.63 3A   

97 Lavanya H S  800 564 0 70.50 70.50 3B 166  

98 Sudha C D 800 564 0 70.50 70.50 3A 120  

99 Gouthami 800 560 0 70.00 70.00 3B   

100 Aishwarya L  800 550 0 68.75 68.75 3A 163  

101 Pearl Maria Dsouza  800 550 0 68.75 68.75 3B 136 

102 Ranjitha D S 800 547 0 68.38 68.38 3B 171  

103 Sinchana D B 800 547 0 68.38 68.38 2A 145  

104 Smitha S Gaitonde  800 546 0 68.25 68.25 GM   

105 Sinchana H C 800 545 0 68.13 68.13 GM   

106 Suchithra C  800 542 0 67.75 67.75 SC 152  

107 Arpitha S S 800 542 0 67.75 67.75 3B 131  

108 Gagana L R 800 540 0 67.50 67.50 SC H I 

109 Keerthana R 800 539 0 67.38 67.38 2A   

110 Lipitha M 800 538 0 67.25 67.25 SC H I 

111 Rahul S 800 532 0 66.50 66.50 SC 151  

112 Sahana K P 800 532 0 66.50 66.50 SC H I 137 

113 Suma D K 800 531 0 66.38 66.38 2A   

114 Jyothi D S 800 528 0 66.00 66.00 2A VMC 

115 Harish B D  800 525 0 65.63 65.63 SC   

116 Dhanyashree H R 800 524 0 65.50 65.50 2A   

117 UmmeAmmara 800 521 1 65.13 63.17 2B  

118 Jayaraj H B 800 501 0 62.63 62.63 GM H I 133 

119 Tejaswini D K 800 501 0 62.63 62.63 SC 127 

120 Nikhil N S 800 532 2 66.50 62.51 3B  

121 Nikhitha M H  800 496 0 62.00 62.00 2A/NSS   

122 Madhuchandra K M  800 491 0 61.38 61.38 2A   

123 Sachin C H 800 478 0 59.75 59.75 SC   

124 Dayananda L  800 475 0 59.38 59.38 ST   

125 Sristy D Naik  800 469 0 58.63 58.63 SC   

126 Darshan S 800 464 0 58.00 58.00 CAT-I/NCC H I 

127 Shalini M R 800 463 0 57.88 57.88 2A   

128 Yamuna T 800 462 0 57.75 57.75 SC/KM   

129 Panchami G 800 458 0 57.25 57.25 SC 133  

130 Pavan Salunke 800 458 0 57.25 57.25 3B/SPRT 117  

131 Khushi N J 800 456 0 57.00 57.00 3A   

132 Karthik Anthony Cruz 800 450 0 56.25 56.25 3A/KM   

133 Pavana R 800 428 0 53.50 53.50 2A   

134 Sangamesh  800 452 2 56.50 53.11 3B/KM/HYK  

135 Manjunath M N  800 435 2 54.38 51.11 SC  

136 Sagar R  800 445 4 55.63 48.95 ST/KM  
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137 Arpitha J  800 389 1 48.63 47.17 3A/KM  

138 Santhosh C  800 421 15 52.63 28.94 SC KMNE 

 

 

CATEGORYSPORTS:  

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of The 

Candidate 

ACC% SPORTS 

WAITAGE 

ACADEMIC 

WAITAGE  
TOTAL Remarks 

01 Pavan Salunke 57.25 25 30 55 3B 

 

CATEGORYNCC 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

CATEGORY NSS 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of The 

Candidate 

ACC% ACADEMIC  

Weightage 
NCC  

Weightage 
Total Remarks 

01 Ranjitha Patil  87.50 45 10 55 3B 

02 Chandana R 86.00 45 05 50 SC 

03 Usha P 79.38 40 10 50 3B 

04 Darshan S  58.00 30 05 35 C-1 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of The Candidate 

ACC

% 
Academic 

Weightage 

NSS 

Weightage 
Total Remarks 

1 Abhishek R 93.38 50 25.00 75.00 2A 

2 Sanjaya Karennanavara 94.25 50 19.50 69.50 3B 

3 Jyothika M M 93.75 50 15.00 68.00 3B 

4 Nischintha N S 89.38 45 23.00 68.00 GM 

5 Preethi R 94.75 50 15.00 65.00 2A 

6 Sahana 98.00 50 12.50 62.50 2A 

7 Prajwal M K  80.50 45 15.00 60.00 2A 

8 Mamatha C 87.50 45 13.50 58.50 SC 

9 Bharathi N V 80.63 45 13.50 58.50 2A 

10 Premashri A  80.50 45 12.50 57.50 2A 

11 Sandesh Kumar K M  71.13 40 14.50 54.50 2A 

12 Sreeraksha K V  79.63 40 12.50 52.50 GM 

13 Nikhitha M H  62.00 35 15.00 50.00 2A 
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OTHERUNIVERSITY 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the Candidate 

Max. 

Marks 

Obtd 

Marks 
Atpts % 

Relative  

Merit 
Category Remarks 

1 K Deepa  1200 1192 0 99.33 99.33 2A/HYK VSKU 

2 Ranjitha M H  1200 1180 0 98.33 98.33 3B TUT 

3 Sadhana N S  1200 1176 0 98.00 98.00 GM/HYK VSKU 

4 Anaga N Kulakarni 1100 1073 0 97.55 97.55 GM KUD 

5 Bhoomika A C 1200 1168 0 97.33 97.33 3B TUT 

6 Savitha M  1200 1164 0 97.00 97.00 3B DUD 

7 Harsha N  1200 1144 0 95.33 95.33 3B DUD 

8 Pooja P  1200 1144 0 95.33 95.33 ST DUD 

9 Maithradevi A P 1200 1143 0 95.25 95.25 3B DUD 

10 Jyothi 1200 1136 0 94.67 94.67 3B/HYK VSKU 

11 HaleshaUpparu 1200 1132 0 94.33 94.33 CAT-I/HYK VSKU 

12 Bhavya HanumagoudaBiliyannanavar 900 849 0 94.33 94.33 3B KUD 

13 Pallavi C V 900 844 0 93.78 93.78 3B KUD 

14 KotreshaBanakara 1200 1125 0 93.75 93.75 3B/HYK VSKU 

15 Nagaratna 1200 1119 0 93.25 93.25 2A/HYK VSKU 

16 Prajwal M 1300 1212 0 93.23 93.23 3B UOM 

17 Pushpa G C 1200 1118 0 93.17 93.17 3A BNU 

18 Sushmita R Kademani 900 838 0 93.11 93.11 SC KUD 

19 S M Sneha 1200 1113 0 92.75 92.75 3B/HYK DUD 

20 Sanjana N S 1200 1113 0 92.75 92.75 3A BNU 

21 Bhavani  1200 1112 0 92.67 92.67 2A/HYK VSKU 

22 R H Poornima  1200 1111 0 92.58 92.58 SC/HYK VSKU 

23 S Gouthami 1200 1108 0 92.33 92.33 2A/HYK VSKU 

24 Monisha V S  1200 1104 0 92.00 92.00 2A DUD 

25 Chandana K L  1200 1103 0 91.92 91.92 3B DUD 

26 UttangaruVishwanatha 1200 1103 0 91.92 91.92 2A/HYK VSKU 

27 Bavani A 1200 1100 0 91.67 91.67 3B DUD 

28 K Manikanteshwari 1200 1098 0 91.50 91.50 GM/HYK VSKU 

29 B R Harshitha 1200 1094 0 91.17 91.17 3B TUT 

30 Dhanalakshni R  1200 1092 0 91.00 91.00 3A TUT 

31 G Sudeep 1200 1092 0 91.00 91.00 CAT-I DUD 

32 R M Akshatha 1200 1090 0 90.83 90.83 3b/HYK VSKU 

33 A M Shravya 1200 1087 0 90.58 90.58 GM/HYK VSKU 

34 B Sanjeeva 1200 1085 0 90.42 90.42 CAT-I/HYK VSKU 

35 Shwetha S Gourapur 900 813 0 90.33 90.33 ST KUD 

36 Halamma K U  1200 1083 0 90.25 90.25 3B DUD 

37 Bhoomika Chitragar 1200 1081 0 90.08 90.08 CAT-I/HYK VSKU 

38 Vyshnavi M S  1200 1076 0 89.67 89.67 3B DUD 



Admission :2023-24 Department of Mathematics 6 

 

39 Tanuja K N  1200 1072 0 89.33 89.33 2A DUD 

40 Swathi D  1200 1072 0 89.33 89.33 3B/HYK VSKU 

41 Nagaraja K V 1200 1071 0 89.25 89.25 ST/HYK VSKU 

42 AseekHusensabPinjar 1200 1071 0 89.25 89.25 CAT-I DUD 

43 Nayana G S  1200 1069 0 89.08 89.08 3B/HYK DUD 

44 Srushti K 1200 1065 0 88.75 88.75 2A/HYK VSKU 

45 Bibi AsiyaDoulatkoti 1200 1064 0 88.67 88.67 GM KUD 

46 K Neha  900 792 0 88.00 88.00 3B/HYK KUD 

47 Kanakaraya 1200 1055 0 87.92 87.92 ST/HYK VSKU 

48 Pushpa B Y 1200 1053 0 87.75 87.75 3B DUD 

49 Huligevva 1200 1047 0 87.25 87.25 ST/HYK VSKU/ MCNE 

50 Yashaswini N R  1200 1046 0 87.17 87.17 3A DUD 

51 Sahana Ganapa 1200 1046 0 87.17 87.17 2A/HYK VSKU 

52 Rakshitha K C 1200 1046 0 87.17 87.17 3B DUD 

53 Sindhu C  1200 1044 0 87.00 87.00 CAT-I DUD 

54 Megha N J 1200 1042 0 86.83 86.83 3B DUD 

55 Jyoti Kurubar 1200 1041 0 86.75 86.75 2A KUD 

56 Radha G 1200 1040 0 86.67 86.67 3A TUT 

57 Dayananda K  1200 1040 0 86.67 86.67 3B/HYK VSKU 

58 Bhagya  1200 1030 0 85.83 85.83 3B/HYK VSKU 

59 Prakruthi K B  1200 1027 0 85.58 85.58 GM DUD 

60 Sindhu B Halageri 900 769 0 85.44 85.44 3B KUD 

61 Suma M H  1200 1019 0 84.92 84.92 2A/HYK VSKU 

62 Spoorthi 1200 1014 0 84.50 84.50 CAT-I/HYK VSKU 

63 Sangeetha T  1200 1009 0 84.08 84.08 ST DUD 

64 SannaAmbamma 1200 1008 0 84.00 84.00 ST/HYK VSKU 

65 K Santhosha 1200 1006 0 83.83 83.83 2A/HYK VSKU 

66 Sangamma 1200 1006 0 83.83 83.83 CAT-I/HYK KUD 

67 MangalagouriMylara 1200 1005 0 83.75 83.75 3B/HYK VSKU 

68 Kavya R  1200 1002 0 83.50 83.50 ST DUD 

69 Aishwarya Y A 1200 996 0 83.00 83.00 3B DUD 

70 Hemavathi R  1200 994 0 82.83 82.83 CAT-I DUD 

71 Varsha R 1200 986 0 82.17 82.17 3B DUD 

72 Aishwarya  1200 984 0 82.00 82.00 2A/HYK VSKU 

73 Shravanakumari S M  1200 984 0 82.00 82.00 3B DUD 

74 GajapuradaNishchitha 1200 975 0 81.25 81.25 3B/HYK VSKU 

75 Soumya N B 1200 965 0 80.42 80.42 GM DUD 

76 DoddaAmbamma 1200 957 0 79.75 79.75 ST/HYK VSKU 

77 KanakarajLakkalakatti 1200 954 0 79.50 79.50 2A MUM/4SMC 

78 Anusha A H  1200 954 0 79.50 79.50 3B DUD 

79 BalannaraAnitha 1200 952 0 79.33 79.33 ST/HYK VSKU 

80 Shreedevi 1200 951 0 79.25 79.25 CAT-I/HYK VSKU 
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81 K P Vidya 1200 945 0 78.75 78.75 3B/HYK VSKU 

82 Deepa BhumeshSannabenni 1200 939 0 78.25 78.25 3B DUD 

83 Harshitha L 1200 937 0 78.08 78.08 ST BUB 

84 Anusha B C  1200 934 0 77.83 77.83 2A/HYK VSKU 

85 Bhuvaneshwari K  1200 927 0 77.25 77.25 2A DUD 

86 Naveena S 1200 927 0 77.25 77.25 SC/HYK VSKU 

87 M Akshatha 1200 914 0 76.17 76.17 2A/HYK VSKU 

88 Shahida I 1200 910 0 75.83 75.83 2B/HYK VSKU 

89 B Prathibha 1200 895 0 74.58 74.58 3B/HYK VSKU 

90 Preethi H  1200 882 0 73.50 73.50 3B DUD 

91 Swathi C M  1200 874 0 72.83 72.83 ST  DUD 

92 VeerannagalaBommajja 1200 864 0 72.00 72.00 ST/HYK VSKU 

93 RakshithaKonchigeri 1200 861 0 71.75 71.75 ST/HYK VSKU 

94 T Ajay  1200 850 0 70.83 70.83 ST/HYK VSKU 

95 Shrinidhi 1200 846 0 70.50 70.50 3B/HYK VSKU 

96 Hanamappa 900 629 0 69.89 69.89 2A/HYK KUD 

97 P S Aishwarya  1200 838 0 69.83 69.83 SC DUD 

98 Abhishek Nagaraja 1100 766 0 69.64 69.64 CAT-I KUD 

99 Sneha M 1200 822 0 68.50 68.50 2A DUD 

100 Shashikala 1200 811 0 67.58 67.58 3A/HYK VSKU 

101 D Sachin 1200 805 0 67.08 67.08 SC/HYK VSKU 

102 K Rajeshwari  1200 800 0 66.67 66.67 3B VSKU/V5MC 

103 B Shreedhara 1200 791 0 65.92 65.92 2A/HYK VSKU 

104 Ratna 1200 788 0 65.67 65.67 2A/HYK VSKU 

105 Darshan S R  1200 783 0 65.25 65.25 2A DUD 

106 Gowdra Hemantha Kumara  1200 773 0 64.42 64.42 3B/HYK VSKU/4th fail 

107 Meghs M S 1200 765 0 63.75 63.75 SC MUM/VFMC 

108 Priya Magadi  1200 752 0 62.67 62.67 3B KUD 

109 Dhanush S 1200 751 0 62.58 62.58 SC BNU 

110 ArshiyaSavanur 1200 749 0 62.42 62.42 2B  KUD 

111 Yashwanth K T 1200 748 0 62.33 62.33 ST DUD 

112 Veerayya V Mathapati 1200 734 0 61.17 61.17 3B KUD 

113 Praveena H  1200 778 2 64.83 60.94 SC/HYK VSKU  

114 BarikaraKotresha 1200 729 0 60.75 60.75 CAT-I  VSKU 

115 ByadaraGangooli 1200 721 0 60.08 60.08 ST/HYK DUD 

116 Wincy Wilson  1000 551 0 55.10 55.10 GM UOM 

117 Manjunath H Doddamani  1200 653 0 54.42 54.42 SC VSKU 

118 Nayana P 800 444 1 55.50 53.84 SC MDUM 

119 Poornima D Hosalli 1200 663 2 55.25 51.94 ST/HYK VSKU  

120 Naveen Kumar D R  1200 618 4 51.50 45.32 SC DUD 
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HYDERABAD KARNATAKA 
 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of the Candidate 

Max. 

Marks 

Obtd 

Marks 
Atpts % 

Relative  

Merit 
Category Remarks 

1 K Deepa  1200 1192 0 99.33 99.33 2A/HYK VSKU 

2 Sadhana N S  1200 1176 0 98.00 98.00 GM/HYK VSKU 

3 Jyothi 1200 1136 0 94.67 94.67 3B/HYK VSKU 

4 HaleshaUpparu 1200 1132 0 94.33 94.33 CAT-I/HYK VSKU 

5 KotreshaBanakara 1200 1125 0 93.75 93.75 3B/HYK VSKU 

6 Nagaratna 1200 1119 0 93.25 93.25 2A/HYK VSKU 

7 S M Sneha 1200 1113 0 92.75 92.75 3B/HYK DUD 

8 Bhavani  1200 1112 0 92.67 92.67 2A/HYK VSKU 

9 R H Poornima  1200 1111 0 92.58 92.58 SC/HYK VSKU 

10 S Gouthami 1200 1108 0 92.33 92.33 2A/HYK VSKU 

11 UttangaruVishwanatha 1200 1103 0 91.92 91.92 2A/HYK VSKU 

12 K Manikanteshwari 1200 1098 0 91.50 91.50 GM/HYK VSKU 

13 R M Akshatha 1200 1090 0 90.83 90.83 3B/HYK VSKU 

14 A M Shravya 1200 1087 0 90.58 90.58 GM/HYK VSKU 

15 B Sanjeeva 1200 1085 0 90.42 90.42 CAT-I/HYK VSKU 

16 Bhoomika Chitragar 1200 1081 0 90.08 90.08 CAT-I/HYK VSKU 

17 Swathi D  1200 1072 0 89.33 89.33 3B/HYK VSKU 

18 Nagaraja K V 1200 1071 0 89.25 89.25 ST/HYK VSKU 

19 Nayana G S  1200 1069 0 89.08 89.08 3B/HYK DUD 

20 Srushti K 1200 1065 0 88.75 88.75 2A/HYK VSKU 

21 K Neha  900 792 0 88.00 88.00 3B/HYK KUD 

22 Kanakaraya 1200 1055 0 87.92 87.92 ST/HYK VSKU 

23 Huligevva 1200 1047 0 87.25 87.25 ST/HYK VSKU/ MCNE 

24 Sahana Ganapa 1200 1046 0 87.17 87.17 2A/HYK VSKU 

25 Dayananda K  1200 1040 0 86.67 86.67 3B/HYK VSKU 

26 Bhagya  1200 1030 0 85.83 85.83 3B/HYK VSKU 

27 Suma M H  1200 1019 0 84.92 84.92 2A/HYK VSKU 

28 Spoorthi 1200 1014 0 84.50 84.50 CAT-I/HYK VSKU 

29 SannaAmbamma 1200 1008 0 84.00 84.00 ST/HYK VSKU 

30 K Santhosha 1200 1006 0 83.83 83.83 2A/HYK VSKU 

31 Sangamma 1200 1006 0 83.83 83.83 CAT-I/HYK KUD 

32 MangalagouriMylara 1200 1005 0 83.75 83.75 3B/HYK VSKU 

33 Aishwarya  1200 984 0 82.00 82.00 2A/HYK VSKU 

34 GajapuradaNishchitha 1200 975 0 81.25 81.25 3B/HYK VSKU 

35 DoddaAmbamma 1200 957 0 79.75 79.75 ST/HYK VSKU 

36 BalannaraAnitha 1200 952 0 79.33 79.33 ST/HYK VSKU 

37 Shreedevi 1200 951 0 79.25 79.25 CAT-I/HYK VSKU 

38 K P Vidya 1200 945 0 78.75 78.75 3B/HYK VSKU 
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39 Anusha B C  1200 934 0 77.83 77.83 2A/HYK VSKU 

40 Naveena S 1200 927 0 77.25 77.25 SC/HYK VSKU 

41 M Akshatha 1200 914 0 76.17 76.17 2A/HYK VSKU 

42 Shahida I 1200 910 0 75.83 75.83 2B/HYK VSKU 

43 B Prathibha 1200 895 0 74.58 74.58 3B/HYK VSKU 

44 VeerannagalaBommajja 1200 864 0 72.00 72.00 ST/HYK VSKU 

45 RakshithaKonchigeri 1200 861 0 71.75 71.75 ST/HYK VSKU 

46 T Ajay  1200 850 0 70.83 70.83 ST/HYK VSKU 

47 Shrinidhi 1200 846 0 70.50 70.50 3B/HYK VSKU 

48 Hanamappa 900 629 0 69.89 69.89 2A/HYK KUD 

49 Shashikala 1200 811 0 67.58 67.58 3A/HYK VSKU 

50 D Sachin 1200 805 0 67.08 67.08 SC/HYK VSKU 

51 B Shreedhara 1200 791 0 65.92 65.92 2A/HYK VSKU 

52 Ratna 1200 788 0 65.67 65.67 2A/HYK VSKU 

53 Gowdra Hemantha Kumara  1200 773 0 64.42 64.42 3B/HYK VSKU/4th fail 

54 Praveena H  1200 778 2 64.83 60.94 SC/HYK VSKU  

55 ByadaraGangooli 1200 721 0 60.08 60.08 ST/HYK DUD 

56 Sangamesh  800 452 2 56.50 53.11 3B/KM/HYK KUS 

57 Poornima D Hosalli 1200 663 2 55.25 51.94 ST/HYK VSKU  

 

 

REJECTED LIST OF CANDIDATES: 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

        -sd/                  -sd/ 
         Dean                                                                                                                    Chairman 

Faculty of Science  & Tech.                                                                  Dept. of Mathematics.

          

Sl. No. Name 

Rejected due to incomplete 

submission of Marks Sheets 

1.  Anusha K 

2.  Abhijan S Kashyap 

3.  Bhagyashree M Policepatil 

4.  Bheemish 

5.  Lakshmi VeerendraHosamani 

6.  Mangalesha 

7.  MainaMundaragi 

8.  Noothanakumari 

9.  Sandhya 

10.  Sanjana O 

11.  Swati R Rangannanavar 

12.  Yashoda Basavaraj Kammar 


